
Note: Dates and Events are subject to change. 

JAMAICA COLLEGE 

SCHOOL CALENDAR  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - SIGNIFICANT DATES  

 
 
 

CHRISTMAS – TERM Thursday, October 12 – Friday, December 15, 2023 

DATES EVENTS 

OCTOBER 2023 

Thursday, October 12 Heritage Celebration & Professional Development 

Friday, October 13 –17, 2023 Heritage Week mid-term break 

Wednesday, October 18 – 27, 2023 Mid-Term test administered (In-Class Test) 

  

NOVEMBER 2023 

Friday, November 10, 2023 Parent-Teacher’s consultation – F2F (1st Form) 

Monday, November 20, 2023 Carlton Alexander Dinner  

Thursday, November 23,2023 Achievement Day Lower School ( Morning) 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Achievement Day Upper School  (Morning) 

  

DECEMBER 2023 

Monday, December 4 – 15, 2023 End of Term Exam 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Christmas break 

Monday, December 18, 2023 Staff Function 

EASTER – TERM Wednesday, January 3 – Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

DATES EVENTS 

JANUARY 2024 

January 2024 Late CXC examination fee payment deadline 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Office reopens 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Professional Development (8:00-10:00) & Staff Meeting (10:15-12 noon) 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Department Planning Meeting ( 1-2:30 p.m.) 

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Pure Water JC, R. Danny Williams Invitational Development Track Meet 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Classes Resume- All Students 

Friday January 12, 2024 Report Cards Generated and viewable on RenWeb 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024  Parent-Teacher’s consultation – 2nd & 3rd Forms 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Parent –Teacher’s consultation – 4th, 5th & 6th Forms 

  

FEBRUARY 2024 

Friday February 2, 2024 Deadline All SBAs 

Monday, February 5 –February 9, 2024 Pre – Sports Day Events (coordinator Mr. Carter, Sportsmaster) 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Principal meets Parents of ‘At Risk’ students –7:30 a.m. 

(1st & 2nd forms) in the KH Auditorium 

Tuesday, February 14, 2024 Sports Day (coordinator Mr. Carter, Sportsmaster) 

Wednesday, February 14–February 16, 2024 Ash Wednesday, Mid Term Break 

TBD National Robotics Competition at JC 

Monday, February 19, 2024 School Resumes 

Monday, February 19-27, 2024 Mid-term test (1st-4th form) 

Wednesday, February 28–March 15 Mock Exams  

  

MARCH 2024 

FRIDAY MARCH 1, ASYNCHRONOUS DAY 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 -   

Saturday, March 23, 2024  

ISSA BOYS & GIRLS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS  

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 –   

Friday, April 5, 2024 

Easter break 

 

 

ASYNCHRONOUS DAY – is when students would remain at home and go online to their Google 

classrooms and do the work assigned and submit the work before the class time ends on that day.  


